ERRA National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 17th October 2010

Under 17 women Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName

[EnY

Georgia Peel

S Shiel-Rankin
Olivia Sadler
Rebecca Straw
Emma Peters
C Richardson
Fiona Bell
Imogen Wolsey
Amber Watson
R Berger-North
Lilly Owsley
Georgia Bell
Emily Monk
Megan McBrien
Fern Brereton
H Whiteside
Aimee Garnett
Camilla Barnes
Amelia Pettitt
Amy Rochford
Jemima Osborn
Emma Sharkey
Nicole Taylor
Rebecca Murray
N Hatswell
Emma Randle

PosName
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Ruth Haynes
Naomi Speake
Imogen Briscoe
A Stainthorpe

J Nesbhitt

Molly Patch

S Ratcliffe

P Bowden
Gabby Kinney

R O'Neill

T McCormick
Sally Smith

Holly Climo

H Fletcher

K Walker

C Hulme

N Wilkinson
Ella Row

V Stoodley
Emma Hartness
Mabel Beckett
Megan Shreeves
Anderson-Bushy
Grace Hobbs
Emma Chan
Megan Williams
Harriet Ellis

M Fairbrother
Georgina Leck
Laura Gray

Club Leg Time
Aldershot A 13:11
Aldershot B 13:35
Bristol & A 13:46
Cannock&S 13:51
EastCH A 13:57
Birchfield A 14:02
Hallamshir 14:06
Team Bath 14:09
Stroud And 14:11
Bracknell A 14:12
Bristol & B 14:17
Shaftesbur A 14:20
Halesowen 14:24
RoyalSCAC A 14:28
Bracknell B 14:34
Liverpool A 14:35
Chelmsford A 14:36
Worcester A 14:37
Vale Royal A 14:41
Winchester A 14:46
Swansea Ha 14:49
LaganV 14:51
Tonbridge A 14:55
Bedford An A 14:56
Rotherham 14:57
NeneVH A 14:58

Kate Moulds
N Potgieter
Lauren Brooke
Kim Jalland
Freya Vincent
Elizabeth Lee
| Thompson
Jayne Mallyon
Rachel Smith
Libbie Read
E Heaven
Hayley Silver
Teresa Hulme
R Donohue

S Whittingham
Hannah Bishop
Bethan Elliott
Hannah Hardy
Nicola Berry

C Davies

J Anthony
Leah Relton
Emma Nutt

V Greenwood
P Hartshorne

Vale Royal B
City OfNo A
Wakefield A
Charnwood A
Leicester A
Leigh Harr
Shaftesbur B
Tonbridge B
RoyalSCAC B
LincolnWA A
Warrington
Mansfield B
Cannock&SB
Liverpool B
Birchfield B
Vale Royal C
Leicester B
Mansfield A
Stockport
Tipton Har
West Suffo
Bedford An B
Charnwood B
Birchfield C
EastCH B

Under 17 women Stage 2 - Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
Bristol & A
Stroud And
Team Bath
Worcester A
Shaftesbur A
EastCH A
Bracknell A
RoyalSCAC A
Chelmsford A
Vale Royal A
Wakefield A
Birchfield A
Hallamshir
Liverpool A
Cannock&S
Tonbridge A
Bracknell B
Winchester A
LaganV

City OfNo A
Bedford An A
Aldershot B
Charnwood A
NeneVH A
Bristol & B
Halesowen
Leicester A
Leigh Harr
Vale Royal B

13:31
14:26
14:33
14:40
14:13
14:36
15:01
14:.47
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:12
15:28
15:30
15:11
16:10
15:08
15:35
15:32
15:29
15:30
15:44
17.07
15:31
15:55
16:42
16:36
15:44
15:50
16:12

26:42
28:12
28:44
28:49
28:50
28:56
28:58
28:59
29:05
29:14
29:21
29:24
29:30
29:36
29:46
30:01
30:03
30:09
30:18
30:20
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:45
30:53
30:59
31:00
31:.01
31:09
31:13
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Emily Sales

S McWilliam
Imogen Nutter
Suzu Sato
Holly Barrett
Nicole Parsons
C McCallum
Alice Mortiboy
Lauren Evans
Demi Jakymelen
C Foxall

G Williamson
Grace Waters
Sophie Bates
Isabelle Perry
V Hartshorne
Brogan Fielden

Leicester B
LincolnWA A
Stockport
Shaftesbur B
Liverpool B
RoyalSCAC B
Swansea Ha
Mansfield A
Tipton Har
Mansfield B
Birchfield B
Rotherham
West Suffo
Warrington
Charnwood B
EastCH B
Bedford An B

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Ruth Haynes

2 Sally Smith

3 J Nesbitt

4 Naomi Speake
5 Imogen Briscoe
6 Molly Patch

7 Gabby Kinney
8 R O'Neill

9 T McCormick
10 A Stainthorpe
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A
Wakefield A
Worcester A
Bristol & A
Stroud And
Shaftesbur A

RoyalSCAC A
Chelmsford A

Vale Royal A
Team Bath

graham@race-results.co.uk

15:01
15:09
15:12
15:14
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:26
15:34
15:37
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:53
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:11
16:28
16:33
17:07
17:13
17:30
17:47
15:18 31:20 +
15:45 31:22 +
15:21  31:32 +
16:20 31:41 -
16:12 32:01 +
16:29 32:.03 -
17:31  32:20 -
16:28 32:31 +
16:14 32:42 +
17:32 33:18 -
17:29 33:22
18:27 33:24 -
16:56 33:29 +
17:48 33:33 -
16:55 34:08 +
16:57 3444 +
17:42 34:49 +
13:31
14:12
14:13
14:26
14:33
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:40
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ERRA National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 17th October 2010

Under 17 women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName

[EnY
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Emelia Gorecka

Annabel Gummow

Jessica Judd
Alice Wright
Megan Huxley
Becky Robinson
Kathryn Turner
Rebecca Turton
Ciara Stewart
S Coldwell
Liliane Sutton
Alice Burgin
Katie Reynolds
J Timmins
Bethany Mason
Bethany Wells
Evalaverty
Grace Collins
Juliet Broster
Kelsey Howard
Megan Evans
Grace Rossiter
April Beeby
Bethany Jones
Hannah Walker
Laura Fenwick
Claire Perry
Laura Donnelly

Club

Aldershot A
Bristol & A
Chelmsford A
Worcester A
Vale Royal A
RoyalSCAC A
Team Bath
Bracknell A
Shaftesbur A
Charnwood A
Birchfield A
Bedford An A
EastCH A
Wakefield A
Liverpool A
Stroud And
LaganV
Bracknell B
City OfNo A
Tonbridge A
Halesowen
Cannock&S
Leicester A
Leigh Harr
Hallamshir
Winchester A
Vale Royal B
LincolnWA A

12:55
13:05
12:38
13:14
13:55
14:20
14:38
14:50
14:55
13:38
14:55
13:55
15:45
15:31
15:20
16:29
15:10
15:31
15:07
15:54
15:01
16:04
15:05
15:02
16:43
16:24
15:31
15:55

39:37
41:17
41:52
42:04
43:16
43:25
43:27
43:49
43:51
44:23
44:25
44:35
44:43
44:55
45:06
45:13
45:30
45:40
45:46
45:57
46:01
46:05
46:06
46:11
46:19
46:42
46:44
4717
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

29 B Williams Bristol & B
30 OliviaPerez Liverpool B
31 Sarah Tipping Stockport

32 Yat Wing Smart Shaftesbur B
33 C Bellingham Mansfield A
34 C Harris NeneVH A
35 Naomi O’'Brien Birchfield B
36 Katie Ashcroft Warrington

37 M Stoddart RoyalSCAC B
38 Zoe Brain Rotherham
39 L Arkinstall Charnwood B
40 Rebecca Hall Swansea Ha

41 N Wolvaardt Bedford An B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Jessica Judd
Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A
Annabel Gummow  Bristol & A

Chelmsford A

16:31
16:09
16:41
16:33
16:02
18:05
16:14
16:05
17:58
17:42
16:59
19:52
17:36

47:30
48:10
48:13
48:14
48:33
48:58
49:36
49:38
50:01
51:06
51:07
52:12
52:25

12:38
12:55
13:05

2

3

4 Alice Wright
5 S Coldwell

6 Alice Burgin
7

8

9
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Worcester A

Charnwood A

Bedford An A

Megan Huxley Vale Royal A

Becky Robinson RoyalSCAC A

Kathryn Turner Team Bath
10 Rebecca Turton Bracknell A

Fastest of all legs — Provisional

1 Jessica Judd Chelmsford
2 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot

3 Annabel Gummow  Bristol &

4 Georgia Peel Aldershot

5 Alice Wright Worcester
6 Ruth Haynes Aldershot
7 S Shiel-Rankin Aldershot

8 S Coldwell Charnwood
9 Olivia Sadler Bristol &

10 Rebecca Straw Cannock&S

graham@race-results.co.uk

13:14
13:38
13:55
13:55
14:20
14:38
14:50
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12:38
12:55
13:05
13:11
13:14
13:31
13:35
13:38
13:46
13:51
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ERRA National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 17th October 2010

1 Georgia Peel 1) 1311
3 Emelia Gorecka (1) 12:55
2  Bristol & West AC

1 Olivia Sadler (3) 13:46
3 Annabel Gummow 2
3 Chelmsford AC

1 Aimee Garnett (17) 14:36
3 Jessica Judd (3) 12:38
4  Worcester AC
1 Camilla Barnes (18)
3 Alice Wright 4)
5 ValeRoyal

1 Amelia Pettitt ~ (19)
3 MeganHuxley (5)

14:37
13:14

14:41
13:55

6  RoyalSuttonColdfield AC

1 Megan McBrien (14) 14:28
3 Becky Raobinson (6) 14:20
7  TeamBath

1 Imogen Wolsey (8)
3 Kathryn Turner (7)
8  Bracknell AC
1 R Berger-North (10)
3 Rebecca Turton (8)

14:09
14:38

14:12
14:50

9  ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers

1 Georgia Bell (12) 14:20
3 Ciara Stewart (9) 14:55

10 Charnwood AC

1 Kim Jalland (30) 15:14
3 S Coldwell (10) 13:38
11 BirchfieldHarriers

1 C Richardson  (6) 14:02
3 Liliane Sutton  (11) 14:55
12 Bedford AndCounty AC
1 Rebecca Murray (24) 14:56
3 Alice Burgin (12) 13:55

13 EastCheshireHarriers
1 Emma Peters (5) 13:57
3 Katie Reynolds (13) 15:45
14  Wakefield Dh&ac

1 Lauren Brooke (29) 15:12
3 J Timmins (14) 15:31

15 LiverpoolHarriers&AC
1 H Whiteside (16) 14:35
3 Bethany Mason (15) 15:20
16  Stroud AndDistrictAC
1 Amber Watson (9) 14:11
3 Bethany Wells  (16) 16:29
17 LaganValley

1 Emma Sharkey (22)14:51
3 Evalaverty (17) 15:10
18 Bracknell AC

1 Fern Brereton (15) 14:34
3 Grace Collins (18) 15:31

19 CityOfNorwichAC
1 N Potgieter (28) 15:09
3 Juliet Broster  (19) 15:07
20 Tonbridge AC

1 Nicole Taylor (23) 14:55
3 Kelsey Howard (20) 15:54
21  Halesowen A&cc

1 Emily Monk (13) 14:24
3 Megan Evans (21) 15.01
22 Cannock & Staffs

1 Rebecca Straw (4) 13:51
3 Grace Rossiter (22) 16:04
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‘AT 39:37
2 Ruth Haynes (1) 1331
‘AT 4117
2 Naomi Speake (2) 14:26
13:05
‘A’ 41:52
2 R O'Neil (10) 14:38
‘AT 42:04
2 J Neshitt (5) 14:13
‘A’ 43:16
2 T McCormick (11) 14:40
‘AT 43:25
2 Gabby Kinney 9) 14:37
43:27
2 A Stainthorpe (4) 14:40
‘A’ 43:49
2 P Bowden (8) 14:47
‘A’ 4351
2 MollyPatch (6) 14:36
‘AT 44:23
2 Grace Hobbs (24) 15:31
‘AT 44:25
2 Holly Climo (13) 15:28
‘A’ 44:35
2 Megan Shreeves (22) 15:44
‘AT 44:43
2 SRatcliffe (7) 15.01
‘A’ 44:55
2 Sally Smith (12) 14:12
‘A’ 45:06
2 K Walker (15) 15:11
45:13
2 Imogen Briscoe (3) 14:33
45:30
2 Emma Hartness (20) 15:29
‘B> 45:40
2 Ella Row (18) 15:35
‘A’ 45:46
2 Mabel Beckett (21) 15:30
‘A’ 4557
2 N Wilkinson (17) 15:08
46:01
2 Harriet Ellis (27) 16:36
46:05
2 C Hulme (16) 16:10

Under 17 women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  AldershotFarnham &District

23  Leicester Coritanian ‘A’ 46:06

1 Freya Vincent (31) 15:17 2 M Fairbrother (28) 15:44
3 AprilBeeby (23) 15:05

24 LeighHarriers & AC 46:11

1 Elizabeth Lee (32) 15119 2 Georgina Leck  (29) 15:50
3 Bethany Jones (24) 15:02

25 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 46:19

1 Fiona Bell (7) 14:06 2 H Fletcher (14) 15:30
3 Hannah Walker (25) 16:43

26 Winchester & District AC ‘A’ 46:42

1 AmyRochford  (20) 14:46 2 V Stoodley (19) 15:32
3 Laura Fenwick (26) 16:24

27 ValeRoyal ‘B> 46:44

1 Kate Moulds (27)15:01 2 Laura Gray (30) 16:12
3 Claire Perry (27) 15:31

28  LincolnWellington Ac ‘A 4717

1 Libbie Read (36) 15:37 2 S McWilliam (32) 15:45
3 Laura Donnelly (28) 15:55

29 Bristol & West AC ‘B’ 47:30

1 Lilly Owsley (11) 14:17 2 Megan Wiliams (26) 16:42
3 B Wiliams (29) 16:31

30 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘B> 48:10

1 R Donohue (40) 15:49 2 Holly Barrett (35) 16:12
3 Olivia Perez (30) 16:09

31 StockportHarriers 48:13

1 Nicola Berry (45) 16:11 2 Imogen Nutter (33) 15:21
3 Sarah Tipping (31) 16:41

32  ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘B> 48:14

1 | Thompson (33)15:21 2 SuzuSato (34) 16:20
3 YatWing Smart (32) 16:33

33 Mansfield Harriers&A.C. ‘A’ 48:33

1 Hannah Hardy (44)16:03 2 Alice Mortiboy (38) 16:28
3 C Bellingham (33) 16:02

34 NeneValleyHarriers ‘A’ 48:58

1 Emma Randle (26)14:58 2 Emma Chan (25) 15:55
3 C Harris (34) 18:05

35 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B> 49:36

1 S Whittingham  (41) 15:53 2 C Foxall (41) 17:29
3 Naomi O'Brien (35) 16:14

36  Warrington Athletic Club 49:38

1 E Heaven (37) 15:45 2 Sophie Bates (44) 17:48
3 Katie Ashcroft  (36) 16:05

37 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B> 50:01

1 Rachel Smith (35)15:34 2 Nicole Parsons (36) 16:29
3 M Stoddart (37) 17:58

38 RotherhamH&AC 51:06

1 N Hatswell (25) 1457 2 G Williamson (42) 18:27
3 Zoe Brain (38) 17:42

39 CharnwoodAC ‘B> 51:07

1 Emma Nutt (49)17:13 2 Isabelle Perry (45) 16:55
3 L Arkinstall (39) 16:59

40 SwanseaHarariers 52:12

1 Jemima Osborn (21)14:49 2 C McCallum (37)17:31
3 Rebecca Hall (40) 19:52

41  Bedford And County AC ‘B> 52:25

1 Leah Relton (48)17:07 2 Brogan Fielden (47) 17:42
3 NWolvaardt (41) 17:36

Incomplete Teams:

Aldershot Farnham & District
13:35 2 Anderson-Busby (23) 17:07

1 S Shiel-Rankin (2)

Leicester Coritanian
1 Bethan Elliott
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

‘B’

‘B’

(43) 16:02 2 Emily Sales

(31) 15:18
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ERRA National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 17th October 2010

TiptonHarriers

1 C Davies (46) 16:28 2 Lauren Evans

Mansfield Harriers & A.C.

[EnY

West Suffolk AC

1 JAnthony (47)16:33 2 Grace Waters

East Cheshire Harriers

1 P Hartshorne (51) 17:47 2 V Hartshorne

Tonbridge AC
Jayne Mallyon  (34) 15:26
Cannock & Staffs ‘B’
1 Teresa Hulme (39) 15:48
Vale Royal
1 Hannah Bishop (42) 16:00
Birchfield Harriers
1 V Greenwood (50) 17:30

Fastest of all legs — Final

[EnY

1 Jessica Judd Chelmsford
2 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot

3 Annabel Gummow  Bristol &

4 Georgia Peel Aldershot
5 Alice Wright Worcester
6 Ruth Haynes Aldershot
7 S Shiel-Rankin Aldershot
8 S Coldwell Charnwood
9 Olivia Sadler Bristol &

10 Rebecca Straw Cannock&S
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‘B’

‘B’

‘B’
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(39) 16:14

Hayley Silver (38)15:46 2 Demi Jakymelen (40) 17:32

(43) 16:56

(46) 16:57

12:38
12:55
13:05
13:11
13:14
13:31
13:35
13:38
13:46
13:51

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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